
E1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF NW 1/4

917-1905, QC 1031-290, WD 1263-1

FEAGLE RONALD A/FEAGLE DOROTHY S
834 SE ALDINE FEAGLE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

30-6S-18-10655-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19618.00 1.00/

05/05/2023 MLU

10/07/2015 DF 5.00 9,624 34,000 1,124 8,500

STANDARD
3

113,044
3,100
42,500

125,768
0

125,768
0

125,768
158,644

0

158,644

1546/1724 8/06/2025 N/A U I 41 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEAGLE LILLIAN ABIGAI

FEAGLE RONALD A

1263/1008 10/11/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD A & DOROTHY FE

LILLIAN ABIGAIL FEA
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HX Base Yr

854 SE PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,041 76.0820 85.21 173,914 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 65,135

STP 392 10 39 2,160

STP 392 10 39 2,160

UOP 81 20 16 886

UOP 3,855 20 771 42,703

5,896 2,041 113,044

UOP= W9 BAS= N28 W42 S28 E42$ UOP= W42 N28 E42 S37 W51 N46
E60 S37 W9$ S9 E9 N9$ PTR=N40 STP= E14 N28 W14 S28$ S40$
PTR=N40 STP= W14 N28 E14 S28$ S40$.

UOP

9

9

9

9
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28
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28

42

37
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37

9

STP

14

28

14

28STP

14

28

14

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,124

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 34,000


